‘ g SHRIRAM

Mutual Fund

NURTURING TRUST, SHAPING DREAMS

January 02, 2024

To,

The Secretary

BSE LIMITED

P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 531359
Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Please find attached certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board
of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended
December 31, 2023 received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e.

“Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited”.

Kindly take the above intimation on record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Digitally signed by REENA
REENA PRASHANT  pRASHANT YADAV

YADAV Date: 2024.01.02 11:32:42
+05'30'

REENA YADAV
COMPANY SECRETARY
Contact N0.9987095182

Shriram Asset Management Company Limited

SEBI Registration No. MF/017/94/4, CIN : L65991MH1994PLC079874
Mumbai Office : 515, Shiv Chambers, ‘A’ Wing, 5" Floor, Sector 11, C.B.D. Belapur, Navi Mumbai- 400 614
Phone : +91-22-27579301/7556, Fax : +91-22-27566634
Regd. Office: 217, 2" Floor, Swastik Chambers, near Junction of S.T. & C.S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071 Phone : +91-22-40060810 / 40060815
Admin. Head Office: 511-512, 5th Floor, Meadows, Sahar Plaza, J. B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059 Phone : +91-22-49696944
Email : srmf@shriramamc.in, Website : www.shriramamec.in
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PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

01/01/2024
To,
SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD - INE777G01012
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to
the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the
stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD - INE777G01012 - Details of Share certificates
dematerialised from 01/10/2023 to 31/12/2023
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R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019799

4479801

4479900

100

21/10/2023

R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019800

4479901

4480000

100

21/10/2023

R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019801

4480001

4480100

100

21/10/2023

R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019802

4480101

4480200

100

21/10/2023

R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019803

4480201

4480300

100

21/10/2023

R01040

RAKESH
ARORA

0019804

4480301

4480400

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025123

4981701

4981800

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025124

4981801

4981900

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025126

4982101

4982200

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025127

4982201

4982300

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025128

4982301

4982400

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025125

4982001

4982100

100

21/10/2023

B01058

BRIKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

0025122

4981601

4981700

100

21/10/2023
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