

January 02, 2024

To, The Secretary **BSE LIMITED** P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 531359

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Please find attached certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. "Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited".

Kindly take the above intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

REENA YADAV COMPANY SECRETARY Contact No.9987095182

Shriram Asset Management Company Limited



9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel : 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

01/01/2024

To,

SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD - INE777G01012

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer.

SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD - INE777G01012 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2023 to 31/12/2023

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019799	4479801	4479900	100	21/10/2023
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019800	4479901	4480000	100	21/10/2023
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019801	4480001	4480100	100	21/10/2023
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019802	4480101	4480200	100	21/10/2023
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019803	4480201	4480300	100	21/10/2023
R01040	RAKESH ARORA	0019804	4480301	4480400	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025123	4981701	4981800	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025124	4981801	4981900	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025126	4982101	4982200	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025127	4982201	4982300	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025128	4982301	4982400	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025125	4982001	4982100	100	21/10/2023
B01058	BRIKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI	0025122	4981601	4981700	100	21/10/2023